8:30

8:40

8:45

8:55

9:00

Knoxville-Knox County Food Policy Council
Agenda
8:30-9:30am
September 21, 2017
Community Room
Knox County Health Department

Welcome, Introductions
Approval of Minutes for June and August - Motion/Vote

MPC Updates

- Agricultural Preservation Zone
- Recode Knoxville

- Dollar General

Announcements/Upcoming Events/Adjourn

Break into workgroups:

1. Planning and Zoning related to food/agriculture

2. Government/private incentives for food businesses/grocery stores

3. Document organizations working on food system in Knoxville/Knox
County

4. Supply issues for local food

NEXT MEETING
*October 19*
Location: KCHD Community Room




