

Knoxville-Knox County Food Policy Council Agenda 8:30-9:30am September 21, 2017 Community Room

Knox County Health Department

8:30	Welcome, Introductions
8:40	Approval of Minutes for June and August - Motion/Vote
8:45	MPC UpdatesAgricultural Preservation ZoneRecode KnoxvilleDollar General
8:55	Announcements/Upcoming Events/Adjourn
9:00	 Break into workgroups: Planning and Zoning related to food/agriculture Government/private incentives for food businesses/grocery stores Document organizations working on food system in Knoxville/Knox County
	4. Supply issues for local food

NEXT MEETING

October 19

Location: KCHD Community Room